Student Fee Breakdown for 2023-2024 School Year

Student Fees: Grade 1-6 — No School Fees but Possible Field Trip/Activity Fees

Student Fees: Kindergarten School Fees $60.00

Fee Name Amount Description of Intended Use

ECS Activity Fee $60.00 $30 = Field trip Transportation
$20 = Field trip Activities
$10 = Misc. Supplies

Student Fees: Field Trips / Activities

Fee Name Amount Description of Intended Use
Arts-centered Learning $25.00 $25 = Supplies/Activities
Ski Trip $75.00 $7.50 = Transportation

$30 = Lesson

$17.50 = Rental
$20 = Lift Pass



Esplande Musical
Performance Gr. 4-6

Gr. 6 Outdoor Ed.

CHHS Musical
Production

Gr. 4 Drumheller Field
Trip

Windmill Butterfly
House Field trip

Neubauer Farms

Running Club

Recorders

$5.00

$60.00

$8.00

$60.00

$6.00

$12.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5 = Cover partial cost of ticket

$20 = Transportation
$20 = Food Expenses
$10 = Accommodations
$10 = Activities

$8 = Cover Partial Ticket Cost

$30 = Transportation Cost
$30 = Accommodations and Activities
(may be no charge if fundraisers do well)

$6 = Transportation Cost

$12 = Transportation Cost

$10 = Cost of Cross Country Meet

$5 = Instrument Fee



Replacement Lock Fee $10.00 $10 = Hardware Fee

Classroom Field Trip $30.00 $20 = Transportation
(Up to $30.00) $10 = Activity Fee
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