## Student Fee Breakdown for 2023-2024 School Year

Student Fees: Grade 1-6 – No School Fees but Possible Field Trip/Activity Fees

Student Fees: Kindergarten School Fees \$60.00

Fee Name	Amount	Description of Intended Use
ECS Activity Fee	\$60.00	\$30 = Field trip Transportation \$20 = Field trip Activities \$10 = Misc. Supplies

Student Fees: Field Trips / Activities

Fee Name	Amount	Description of Intended Use
Arts-centered Learning	\$25.00	\$25 = Supplies/Activities
Ski Trip	\$75.00	\$7.50 = Transportation \$30 = Lesson \$17.50 = Rental \$20 = Lift Pass

Esplande Musical Performance Gr. 4-6	\$5.00	\$5 = Cover partial cost of ticket
Gr. 6 Outdoor Ed.	\$60.00	\$20 = Transportation \$20 = Food Expenses \$10 = Accommodations \$10 = Activities
CHHS Musical Production	\$8.00	\$8 = Cover Partial Ticket Cost
Gr. 4 Drumheller Field Trip	\$60.00	\$30 = Transportation Cost \$30 = Accommodations and Activities (may be no charge if fundraisers do well)
Windmill Butterfly House Field trip	\$6.00	\$6 = Transportation Cost
Neubauer Farms	\$12.00	\$12 = Transportation Cost
Running Club	\$10.00	\$10 = Cost of Cross Country Meet
Recorders	\$5.00	\$5 = Instrument Fee

Replacement Lock Fee	\$10.00	\$10 = Hardware Fee
Classroom Field Trip (Up to \$30.00)	\$30.00	\$20 = Transportation \$10 = Activity Fee